

会計帳簿

(会派名 チーム泉佐野創生

令和4年度 6～3 月分)

(単位：円)

月	日	収入	支 出										残額	適用	
			調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計
5	25			1,800									1,800	-1,800	
6	10	150,000											0	148,200	
6	30								11,660				11,660	136,540	
7	4									1,650			1,650	134,890	
7	11	450,000											0	584,890	
7	25								2,750				2,750	582,140	
7	31								11,660				11,660	570,480	
8	18								2,182				2,182	568,298	
8	25			3,600									3,600	564,698	
8	31								11,660				11,660	553,038	
9	18								2,182				2,182	550,856	
9	30								11,660				11,660	539,196	
10	1	1											0	539,197	
10	11	450,000											0	989,197	
10	18								2,182				2,182	987,015	
10	31								11,660				11,660	975,355	
11	11				21,155								21,155	954,200	
11	18								2,182				2,182	952,018	
11	30								11,660				11,660	940,358	
12	3			6,900									6,900	933,458	
12	18								2,182				2,182	931,276	
12	20			1,800									1,800	929,476	
12	23				164,020								164,020	765,456	
12	25								11,660				11,660	753,796	
12	28								5,668				5,668	748,128	
12	29				90,000								90,000	658,128	
1	10	450,000											0	1,108,128	
1	16		22,500										22,500	1,085,628	
1	16		4,900										4,900	1,080,728	
1	17		20,390										20,390	1,060,338	

会計帳簿

(会派名 チーム泉佐野創生

令和4年度 6~3 月分)

(単位：円)

月	日	収入	支 出										残額	適用	
			調査研究費	研修費	広報費	広聴費	要請・陳情	会議費	資料作成費	資料購入費	人件費	事務所費			計
1	17		3,625										3,625	1,056,713	
1	17		5,360										5,360	1,051,353	
1	18								2,182				2,182	1,049,171	
1	20				17,515								17,515	1,031,656	
1	29			4,000									4,000	1,027,656	
2	3			1,300									1,300	1,026,356	
2	6								20,801				20,801	1,005,555	
2	6								3,456				3,456	1,002,099	
2	6								304,261				304,261	697,838	
2	18								2,182				2,182	695,656	
2	28								12,606				12,606	683,050	
3	18								2,182				2,182	680,868	
3	19				100,770								100,770	580,098	
3	22			900									900	579,198	
3	25				200,000								200,000	379,198	
3	28								37,950				37,950	341,248	
3	28									48,157			48,157	293,091	
3	29								106,440				106,440	186,651	
3	31				130,000								130,000	56,651	
3	31								3,265				3,265	53,386	
													0	53,386	
													0	53,386	
													0	53,386	
													0	53,386	

項目別頁計	56,775	20,300	723,460	0	0	0	596,273	49,807	0	0	1,446,615
-------	--------	--------	---------	---	---	---	---------	--------	---	---	-----------

項目別累計	56,775	20,300	723,460	0	0	0	596,273	49,807	0	0	1,446,615
-------	--------	--------	---------	---	---	---	---------	--------	---	---	-----------